EXPERIENCE
A
ge
nd
a
Introduction

advanced technology. Kriimpas has been focused on researching
and developing reliable pipe extrusion technology for over 12 years,
highly improving the extrusion efficiency.
Advantages of PVC Electrical Conduit Pipe Extrusion Line
High level automation and stable production process.
Extrusion mould is made by high-quality alloy steel and the
internal flow channel has been chrome plated and highly
polished, which improves the speed of pipe production.
Intelligent computer PLC control system, easy operation.
Our machine line is equipped with safe device to prevent
workers from being injured during operation.
Our pipe extrusion machine realizes both high-efficiency and
energy-saving production.
14
Model Pipe Spec (mm) Main Power(kw) Output (kg/h)
KPI-H63 Ø16-Ø63 90 Up to 400
KPI-H110 Ø20-Ø110 110 Up to 450
KPI-H160 Ø50-Ø160 132 Up to 500
KPI-H250 Ø75-Ø250 160 Up to 650
KPI-H315 Ø110-Ø315 160 Up to 700
KPI-H450 Ø160-Ø450 250 Up to 950
KPI-H630 Ø315-Ø630 280 Up to 1050
Specification of PVC Electrical Conduit Pipe Extrusion Line
The Application of PVC Electrical Conduit Pipe Extrusion Line
15

free motor
The cooling tank is made of imported SUS304 stainless steel
with complete glass closed structure and stainless steel
centrifugal pump for special medical-grade deionized
water.
26
Equipment
model Screw diameter and L/D
Power
consumption
KW/hr
Capacity
Kg/hr
Machine size
(L/W/H, in MM)
KPIS25 25*25D 2 2~5 L7500*W2000*H1
780
KPIS45 45*28D 7 15~40 L9500*W2500*H1
780
KPIS55 55*28D (30D) 8 20~55 L10500*W2500*H
1780
KPIS65 65*28D (30D) 11 40~90 L12600*W3000*H
1780
Specification of PVC Medical Tube Extrusion Line
The Application of PVC Medical Tube Extrusion Line